FORM 0-105

' AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECOTLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Ol Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Meoxico, or it8 proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. PFORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVHD
UNTIL FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

............... Jo. Ha Klder st al, Bex- 950, - Midland, Texas e
* Company or Operator Addrgs t ol
..Ralph A, Shugart........ Well No........ 3. in...Jot & ... of Sec 1 b - % P S
Lezse
Ro...33=8 .. .. ,N.MP.M,.....Jly;nehw . Field, § 7 S County
Well is.......... 99 o . feet south of the North line and

If State land the oil and gas lease is No

If patented land the owner is

If Government land the permittee is.

The Lessee is

Drilling commenced Oct. 10, 19..33 . Drilling was completed................ YOS ). — 19..83...
Name of drilling contractor................ Jo-Co--Clower , Address......... Box 380, -Euniee; N.-M.
Elevation above sea level at top of casing.......JP8R ..o feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until..............ccoconneeience. 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from........... ?7 .. .. 3 8 to 3T No. 4, from to.
No. 2, from SO, s 2SR No. 5, from L7« JOSOR
No. 3, fromM.. e to........ No. 6, from 0 e

- ) IMPORTANT WATER_ SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from......_........... to feet. _..
No. 2, from....... e to feet.
No. 3, from ..... ...... S feet. .........
No. 4, from........o to feet

CASING RECORD
WEIGHT | THREADS KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERFORATED
SIZE | pER FOOT | PER INCH | MAKE | AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM TO PURPOSE
T T T
. | J&L 3700 |Tex. Patiern

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

NO. SACKS

B O | S % | WHERE SET |  Op CEMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
6* 9" 3700 | %00 Circulated (A41ltturten)
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug-—Material. ... Length Depth Set.......

Adapters — Material ... e SEZ. et racn e et e e em e st s et s e e e ne e nanne
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

SIZE SHELL USED CXPLOSIVE OR QUANTITY DATE oppTH SHOT | DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Chenical 1000 gal, tlL-29-51 37

Results of SNOOtINE OF CROMICA] EICREIMEILE .. ....oioreoemeoeooeroeeoiee eoeoeeeeeeeeeasseeceeeessseseesseonssss e e ssss oo seems s eeess s oo eee s eeeeeemmreee

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach nhereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from......... 0 .................... feet !503‘7'72 .............. feet, and from.............. feet $0...oeoeieii feet
Cable tools were used from feet $0. o feet, and from....... feet oo feey
. PRODUCTION
Put to producing............ Nowe 25, oo ,195Y .
The production of the first 24 hours was .. + S barrels of fluid of which......... o ... % WaS 01l woooeeiee %
emulsion; ..... % ... % water; and................... % sediment. Gravity, Be K [+ 2SR
if gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours .......Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas.........occoieenienniiiieL
Rock pressure, ibs. PET S AN

EMPLOYEES
e e oo oo eae e eam eran T 0} ¢ 1= OSSOV , Driller
............................................................. Driller SRUTURRRURRIRUVURIRRRITS § )y ) § (= o

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

30th

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

Hovember

day of.......

Company or Operator

Address........ Ba% 950, Midland, Texns. . ... -



FORMATION RECORD

Fisg }1 ; Tﬁ:‘ggs Nod Beds FORMATION
345 | 140 Brown Shale

U5 430 85 Red Beds and Shells
430 690 260 Red Beds

650 7o 20 Red Shale

7o 760 50 Sandy Sale

760 950 190 Red Sandy Shale
950 974, 24 Water Sand

97, 1074 100 Red Shale

1074 1085 1 Water Sand

1083 1370 285 Red Rock

1370 1655 28% Red Sendy Shale
1655 1630 25 Anhydrite

1680 ins 35 inhydrite snd Salt
1nMs 1790 75 Anhydrite and Lime
1790 1870 80 Salt

1870 . 1295 25 Salt and Red Shale
1895 L 1915 20 Anhydrite

1915 1950 35 Anhydrite and 3alt
1950 1975 25 Anlgyédrite

1975 2125 150 Salt

212% 2160 35 Salt and Fotash
2160 2219 50 Salt

2210 2220 10 Salt and Anhydrite
2220 2310 90 Salt

2310 2340 30 Anhydrite and Potash
2340 2,20 80 Salt

2420 2685 265 Salt and Potash
2685 2720 35 Anhydrite and Selt
2720 2795 75 Salt

2795 2895 100 Salt and Fotash
2895 2920 25 Anhydrite and Fotash
2920 3165 245 Salt

3165 3190 25 Anhydrite

3190 3350 160 Salt
3350 3370 20 | Salt and Anhydrite
3370 3395 25 Anhydrite

3395 3530 135 Brown and Gray Lime
3530 3560 30 Sand and 1ime
3560 3660 100 Line ,

3660 3670 10 | Brown Sand

3670 3735 65 White Lime
s 3770 35 S8and and Lime ghowing oil

3770 3T 2 Line -~ showing oil amd T.D.




